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1691 1373

Performance Tests
Compressed File Throughput

Test Scores
(characters per second)
Perfect Terrestrial 
Line Line

Microcom QX/4232bis
MiCC 14410/SA
CXR AJ 9632-MM2
GVC SM144V
AT&T Comsphere 3810
Hayes Smartmodem 14400
Codex 3260 V.32bis
Intel 14.4 EX
Courier V.32bis
Digicom 9624LE Plus



1691
1664
1653
1713
1409
1690
846

Long Local 
Loop
N/A
N/A
N/A
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